LAURIES SESAME GARLIC DIP

6/8/2008

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 tsp dry (1.4g)
Servin P omaier about 16

Amount Per Serving
Calories 5 Calories from Fat
% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholestero! Omg 0%

Sadium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 0g

Protein Og -

Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% + lIron0%

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated onion and garlic,
sesame seeds, autolyzed yeast extract, spices,
maltodextrin, salt, disodium inosinate and
disodium guanylate, food starch-modified,
whey, nonfat milk, natural flavor, silicon dioxide,
lactic acid.
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LAURIE'S GUACAMOLE

6/8/2006

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 tsp dry (1.6g)
Senvings ber Container about 16

Amount Per Serving
Calories 5 Calories from Fat 0
% Dally Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 65mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og ) 0%
Sugars 1g

Proein g

Vilamin A2% « Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 0% o dron 0%

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated onions, corn, tomatoes and
jalapenos, maltodextrin, dextrose, salt, spices, citric
acid, extractives of cilantro and not more than 2%
tricalcium phosphate added to prevent caking.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 2 tsp. dry mix {8g)

PUTTANESCA SAUCE

Amount Per Serving

Calories 25  Calories from Fat 0 2/27/2008
% Dafly Value*
Total FatGg 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
otal Corbtd e e INGREDIENTS: Ingredients: Sugar, salt, maltodextrin,
Dictary Fiber 0g 0% dehydrated onion, garlic and black olives, garlic and onion
Sugars 4g powder, spices, hydrolyzed corn wheat gluten soy protein,
ProtelnOg corn starch, rendered chicken fat, turmeric (color), spice

extractive.

Vitamin A2% «  Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 2% +« lron 2%
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CHILI ROJO SAUCE MIX

2/27/2008

INGREDIENTS: Maltodextrin, New Mexico Chili
peppers and other spices, enriched wheat flour

Nutrition Facts (malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononittate,
Serving Size 2 Thsp. dry mix (14g) riboflavin, folic acid), tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy
Servings Per Container about 8 . . "

protein, dehydrated garlic, rendered chicken fat,
Amount Per Serving H H H
Calorics 50 Caloros rom Fal T onion powder, peef fqt [(_corn syrup SO]IdS., sodsu.m
pryvT— caseinate (a milk derivative), mono and diglycerides),

Total Fat 1.5 2% sugar, yeast extract, silicon dioxide (anti-caking),
Saturated Fat Og 0% citric acid. Allergens: Contains Soy, Wheat and Milk
Trans Fat 0g products.

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 420mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars 1g
Protein 1g

Vitamin A 156% «  Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 2% s Iron 4%
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cup (227g)
Senvings Per Container about 4
Amount Per Serving
Calories 110 Calories from Fat 30
- | CREAMY CHICKEN W/ RICE REVISED
Total Fat 3.59 5% 12/6/2006
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3% :
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 430mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber less than 1 gram 2%
Sugars Og
Protein 2g
Vitamin A20% «  Vitamin C2%
Calcium 2% » lron 2%

INGREDIENTS: Long grain white and wild rice, food starch-modified,
soybean oil, dehydrated carrots and onions, corn syrup solids, salt,
chicken powder, maltodextrin, hydrolyzed corn soy wheat gluten
protein, rendered chicken fat, autolyzed yeast extract, xanthan gum,
sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), onion and garlic powder, spice,
mono and diglycerides, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate,
dipotassium phosphate, turmeric (color), silicon dioxide, soy lecithin,
natural flavor. ALLERGENS: Contains Soy, Milk, and Wheat Products.
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Nutrition Facts

Senving Size 1 CUP (226g)
Servings Per Container about 5

Amount Per Serving
Calories 80 Calories from Fat 5

% baily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholestercl Omg 0%
Sodium 670mg 28%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Sugars 3g
Protein 2g

Vitamin A 25% « Vitamin C 10%
Calcium 8% « fron8%

*Percent Dafly Values are based on a 2,000
calesie diet Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calonia needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 B0y
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholestesol Less than 300mg  300mg

Sedium Less than 2,400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 Q75g
Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calorias per gram:
Fat @ « Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

TORTILLA SOUP MIX

6/12/2008

INGREDIENTS: Gorn flour, maltodextrin, chicken base (salt, sugar, chicken fat, maltodextrin,
hydrolyzed com, wheat gluten, soy protein, onion and garlic powders, jalapeno powder, disodium
inosinate and guanylate and not more than 2% tricalcium phosphate added foprevent caking.
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WHITE WINE GARLIC

Nutrition Facts 212742008

Serving Size 1 Thsp. dry mix (10g)
Senvings Per Container about 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 30 Calories from Fat 0 - _
mommvaee | |INGREDIENTS: Hydrolyzed corn protein, garlic pgwder,_ corn

Total Fat 0g 0%| |starch,wheat flour bleached(maited barley flour, niacin, iron,

Saturated Fat Og 0%| thiamin mononitrate, folic acid, riboftavin), natural butter flavor

Trans Fat 0g (whey, butter oil, corn syrup solids, salt, guar gum, annatto and
Cholesterol Omg 9%\ Iturmeric), dehydrated garlic, chablis wine powder (maltodextrin,
Sodium 480mg 2% | corn starch, corn syrup, chablis wine solids, citric aicd, natural
Total Carbohydrate 6g 2% . . .. . .,

> . flavor, sorbic acid, and sulfur dioxide), spices, salt, silicon

ietary Fiber Og 0% .. . . , . .

Sugars 0g dioxide (anti-caking). This Product contains Wheat and Milk

Protein 1g Products. Contains Sulfites.

Vitamin A 2% . Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 0% . tron 2%
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GARLIC JALAPENO CHEESEBALL

1/12/2007

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 2 tsp dry {2.5g)
Senings Per Container about 32

unt Per Seln
Calories 10 Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturaled Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate ig 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0% . . .
Sugars 1g INGREDIENTS: Packet 1. Dehydrated onion, green

chile and bell pepper, maltodextrin, dextrose, onion and
garlic powder, salt, yeast extract, vinegar powder
{maltodextrin, food starch-modified and vinegar),
jalapeno powder, spice, extractives of paprika and not
more than 2% silicon dioxide added to prevent caking.
Packet 2: Soybeans, parsley, spice, caramel color.
Contains Soy Products.

Protein Og

[
Vitamin A 2% «+  Vitamin C 6%
Cateium 0% + lron 0%
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 tsp. (2.0g)
eg Perontajn abut 32 GARD E N VE G ETA B L E C B
o E— 111212007
Calories 5 Calories from Fat 0

% Dally Value*
Total Fat Og 0%

Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Faf 0g INGREDIENTS: Maltodextrin,
Cholesteroi Omg 0% dehvdrated . t i d
Sodium 30mg 1% enydrated onions, carrots, garlic an
Total Carbohydratezg___1%| | Celery, soybeans (caramel color), salt,

Dietary Fiber Og o%| |spices, sugar, yeast extract, cilantro.

Sugars 0g
Protein0g
Vitamin A4%  « tamin C
Calcium 0% « Iron 0%

PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com




LAURIE'S SWEET PEPPER JELLY CHEESEBALL

6/8/2006

Nutrition Facts

Sendng Size 3/4 tsp dry (3.0g)
Serving Per Contaeraou! 6

Amount Per Serving
Calories 10 Calories from Fat 0
% Bally Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 29

ProteinOo

Vitamin AB% « Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 0% o lron 0%

INGREDIENTS: PACKET 1: Sugar, vinegar
powder (maltodextrin, food starch-modified and
vinegar), dehydrated bell peppers and jalapeno,
sodium diacetate, silicon dioxide, extractives of
paprika.PACKET 2: Chili Peppers, paprika,
maltodextrin.
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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup (227g)

Seng Per Container about 4.

t Pr Servln
Calories 130 Calories from Fat 40

BAKED POTATO SEAS. LS

%Dally Value* 12/6/2008

Total Fat 4.5g 7%

Saturated Fat 1g 4%

Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 480mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 6%

Dietary Fiber less than 1 gram 3%

Sugars 2g
Proteindg ______

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 10%
Calcium 4% . Iron 4%

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatos, onions and bell peppers, enriched wheat
flour (malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
soybean oil, corn syrup solids, food starch-modified, nonfat dry milk, salt,
parmesan cheese(pasteurized cow's milk, cheese culture, salt and enzymes),
sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), sugar, mono and diglycerides, natural
flavors, spices, garlic and onion powder, dipotassium phosphate, disodium
inosinate and disodium guanylate,rendered chicken fat, maltodextrin, silicon
dioxide,soy lecithin, hydrolyzed corn soy wheat gluten protein, turmeric.
ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Soy and Wheat Products.
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Nutrition Facts

Senving Size 1 cup {227g}
Sengs r Container 4 _ __

Amount Per Serving
Calories 180  Calories from Fat 50
% Dally Value*

Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og KC STEAK SOUP - LS
Chofesterol 65mg 21% 12/6/2006
Sodium 480mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%
Dietary Fiber less than 1 gram 2%
Sugars 1g

Protein 229

[ ]
Vitamin A20% «  Vitamin C 15%
Calcium 4% « lron 15%

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated potatoes, carrots, green beans, bell peppers, onions and
peas, food starch-modified, enriched wheat flour (malted barley flour, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid}, hydrolyzed soy protein, autolyzed yeast
extract, tomato powder, salt, onion and garlic powder, sugar, spices, silicon dioxide,
beef extact, powdered beef fat [corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate (a milk
derivative), mono and diglycerides], caramel color, xanthan gum, disodium inosinate
and disodium guanylate, natural flavors. ALLERGENS: Contains Soy, Milk and
Wheat Products.
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Nutrition Facts
gem’ng S'ijze %Tbsp. dryt()Z'ig)

ervings Per Container about 4
Amount Per Serving MESA FUNDRAISE
Calories 70 Calories from Fat 5 2[7/2007

% Dalfy Value®

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg G%
Sodium 820mg 34% INGREDIENTS:
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber 3g 1%

Sugars 59
Proteindg
Vitamin A 20% « Vitamin C 60%
Calcium 2% « iron 8%
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LAURIE'S KITCHEN CUCUMBER ONION DIP MIX

6/8/2006

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 tsp. dry {1.6g)
enﬁ'ngs Per Container about 16

Amount Per Sserving
Calories 5 Celories from Fat 0

% Dally Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fai 0g

Cholestercl Omg 0%

Sodium 120mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate ig 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Sugars 1g -

Protein Og _

Vitamin AD% «  Vitamin G 0%
Calcium 0% »  lron 0%

INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated onion and garlic,
dextrose, salt, sugar, artificial cucumber flavor, dill
weed and not more than 2% tricalcium phosphate
added to prevent caking.
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Sourmet Baking Hixes
Delisheries Instant Cheesecake Concentrate Filling

Product Description: Delisheries Cheesecake Concentrate Filling is a well-balanced, uniguely rich, creamy cheese
filling for pies, tarts and other desserts. Just add milk and sugar! It has a heavy body and smooth texture with a
bright, uniform, eye-appealing color. Royal Cheesecake Filling is virtually fail-safe with good mixing tolerance. You
get delicious cheesecake in just 10 minutes in the kitchen, one hour in the refrigerator.

Ingredients: Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Food Starch Modified, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And/Or Cottonseed
Oil, Sugar, Cheddar Cheese {Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes}, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains Less Than 2% of the
Foliowing: Sodium and Calcium and Potassium Phosphates (Stabilizers}, Lactose {Milk}, Glycerol Lacto Esters of
Fatty Acids and Mono- and Diglycerides {Milk} and Soy Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Sodium Caseinate (A Milk Protein),
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Citric and Lactic Acids {For Tartness), Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose (For
Dispersibility), Yellow 5, Yellow 6

Directions: 9.120z Package-Pour contents of package into mixer bowl. Add one scant cup of sugar to mixer
bowl and mix on medjum speed for one minute. Pour three cups of milk into mixer bowl and using wire whip
attachment, mix on medium speed for one minute. Scrape down sides of bowl and mix on medium speed 2
minutes. Immediately portion Into prepared crust. Chill at least T hour prior to serving.

Packaging: 9.120z {258g) Nutrition Facts
Servinge For Gortamacis . 2292

Yields: About 12 servings. sropars

with

mill

Amount Par Serving dry mix_ sugar

. Caloriaes [=]s] 1y

Kosher: Oou-b Caloriss from Fat =5 230

5 Dally WVakue—

Total Fat 2 5g° 4% 7%

Allergens: Contains Dairy and Soy e e 5% A%

Chaolasterot 5mg 2% 3%

Sodium 280mg 12% 13%%

Storage Recommendations: Total Carbohydrate 129 4% 1%

. . . . Dietary Fiber g 0% 0%
Prior to preparation, this product will be stable s ovgars &

for up to 24 months when stored in a cool, dry — s

Vitamin © 0% 0%

place' Cslciu:n 1524 20%

kron D% 0%

Arnaunl T diry b 72 Gip, Fieng propartd vt v
et o addricnal 110 Calonias (15 oies
rmm Fan S Tl Fat (1§ Saniated Fat 6.8 5 Trans Eat), &

Acceptable Claims: ot 50 AL S S L SRS s

¥ ro:z-;n
~Permnt Deily Vehes sre based on a 2,000 catorka disl, Your

i daty vahue e i Tower :
Contains No Wheat or Corn Gluten gp3y vanses may be higher or kowor depending on your co'ore
Calorizs: 2,000 2 590
Total Fat Lass than 65g BOg
Saturated Fat Lass than Zhg 253
Ghelasterol Les=s than 300mg 36dmg
Seoclium Laas than Z400ma 2.
Tatal Carbohydrate aoog I7EQ
Detary Finar 259 S0g
TElones per granm:
FEiB - Carbonydrate 4 + Proten 4
05/01/08

The information centained in this publication is based on our own research and development work and is to the best of cur knowledge reliable.
Users should however, conduct their own tests to determine the suttability of cur products for their own specific purposes. Statements
contained herein should nct be considered as a warranty of any kind, expressed or implied and no liability is accepted for the infringement of
any patents.




Saurmet Baking Mixes
Delisheries Instant Chocolate Cheesecake Concentrate Filling

Product Description: Delisheries Instant Chocolate Cheesecake Concentrate Filling is a well-balanced, uniquely
rich, creamy cheese filling for ples, tarts and other desserts. Just add milk and sugar! It has a heavy body and
smooth texture with a bright, uniform, eye-appealing color. Royal Cheesecake Filling is virtually fail-safe with good
mixing tolerance. You get delicious cheesecake in just 10 minutes in the kitchen, one hour in the refrigerator.

Ingredients: Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Food Starch Modified, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And/Or Cottonseed
0Oil, Sugar, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Corn Syrup Sclids, Contains Less than 2% of the
Following: Sodium and Calcium and Potassium Phosphates (Stabilizers), Lactose {Milk), Glycerol Lacto Esters of
Fatty Acids and Mono-and Diglycerides {Milk) and Soy Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Sodium Caseinate {A Milk Protein),
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Citric and Lactic Acids (For Tartness), Sodium Carboxymethylceltulose (For
Dispersibility), Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Yellow 6.

Directions: 9.120z Package-Pour contents of package into mixer bowl. Add one scant cup of sugar to mixer
bowl and mix on medium speed for one minute. Pour three cups of milk into mixer bowl and using wire whip
attachment, mix on medium speed for one minute. Scrape down sides of bowl and mix on medium speed 2
minutes. Immediately portion into prepared crust. Chill at least 1 hour prior to serving.

Packaging: 9.120z (258g) Nutrition Facts
Serving Sze 1/4 cup dry mix (22g)
Servings Per Contalner 12
Yields: About 12 servings. a3
Wb
Amount Par Berving Dry Mix Mns‘ig}
Calories
Kosher: ou-D Ceiies o Fal 26 e
Total Fat 2 6g° “4‘;2"7 "'";‘;;
Allergens: Contains Dairy and Soy CLLai A e 18%
Cholesterol bmg 2% 3%
Sodlum 280mig 12% 43%
Storage Recommendations: T e o
Prior to preparation, this product will be stable o
for up to 24 months when stored in a cool, dry Viamin A TR
Vitaratin C 0% 0%
place. Calcium 5% 20%
N Iron () Q%
R A e
- *om F; 2 g Total Fat {1 p Sah rated F Oﬁme-uFa!).’s
Acceptable Claims: :&ﬁfm S L:*;mc.m:mz
Contains No Wheat or Corn Gluten e
Tol Far (233 E2n 53 ECg
Pleovire Rali vred T VOR 8
Seni Less tan 240009 2. 400mg
T = u
mwgtaa“- Cabatydr=ad « Prownd
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The information contained in this publication is based on cur own research and development work and is to the best of our knowledge reliable.
Users should however, conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for thelr own specific purposes. Statements
contained herein should not be considered as a warranty of any kind, expressed or Implied and noe liability is accepted for the infringement of
any patents.




Gourmet Baking Mixes

Delisheries Instant Strawberry Cheesecake Concentrate Filling

Product Description: Delisheries Instant Strawberry Cheesecake Concentrate Filling is a well-balanced, uniguely
rich, creamy cheese filling for pies, tarts and other desserts. Just add milk and sugar! It has a heavy body and
smooth texture with a bright, uniform, eye-appealing color. Royal Cheesecake Filling is virtually fail-safe with good
mixing tolerance. You get deficious cheesecake in just 10 minutes in the kitchen, one hour in the refrigerator.

Ingredients: Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Food Starch Modified, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And/Or Cottonseed
Oil, Sugar, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Corn Syrup Solids, Contains Less Than 2% of the
Following: Sodium and Cafcium and Potassium Phosphates (Stabilizers), Lactose (Milk), Glycero! Lacto Esters of
Fatty Acids and Mono- and Diglycerides {Milk} and Soy Lecithin {Emulsifiers}, Sodium Caseinate (A Milk Protein),
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Citric and Lactic Acids {For Tartness), Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose {For
Dispersibility), Red 40.

Directions: 9.120z Package-Pour contents of package inte mixer bowl. Add one scant cup of sugar to mixer
bowl and mix on medium speed for one minute. Pour three cups of milk inte mixer bowl and using wire whip
attachment, mix on medium speed for one minute. Scrape down sides of bow! and mix on medium speed 2
minutes. Immediately portion into prepared crust. Chill at least 1 hour prior to serving.

Packaging: 9.120z (258g) Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 174 cup dry mix (22g)
Senvings Per Container 12
. . 2 eup
Yields: About 12 servings. =
Amount Per Serving dry mix mﬁ'::;d
Calorias g0 200
Kosher: 0ou-D Calories from Fal 25 40
Total Fat 2.5¢0" ‘4:2“ V.l;:?f'a
. R Saturated Fal 1.5g &% 13%
Allergens: Contains Dairy and Soy Trens Fat 055
Chaolesteral 5mg ) 3%
Sodium 250mg 2% 3%
Storage Recommendations: et L
Prior to preparation, this product will be stable = :
. e ]
for up to 24 months when stored in a cool, dry Vitamin A b 2R
Vitamin C 0% 0%
place. Caickam 5% 20%
Iron 0% 0%
SAmGurd m Ay fEx 172 QUp prepared win whoks ok and
. Feki 3 Toad Fet {1 5 S resed PEE 05 g I m P B g
Acceptable Claims: Frecsy Al Al
Contains No Wheat or Corn Gluten LT S S ey e
Tota! Fay Less et Sy 805
Pt S Vo R . B £ .
oy m e Lesy thaey 2400y %;so:mg
By Far = 529
WFQE?;“' Cerboipdraa 4+ ot g
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The informaticn contained in this publication Is based on our own research and development work and is to the best of our knowledge refiable,
Users should however, conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for their own specific purpeses. Statements
contained herein should not be considered as a warranty of any kind, expressed or implied and no liability Is accepted for the Infringement of
any patents.




Nutrition Facts
Senving Size 3 Tbsp. dry mix (29g)
Servings Per Container about 8 FRENCH SILK PIE MIX
R R R
Amount Per Serving. . 10/31/2008
Calories 110 Calories from Fat 15
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g 3%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 150mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 249 8%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Sugars 16g
Protein 2g
Vitamin A2% s Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6% +« lron 6%
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FRUIT COBBLER_Ingred 991
INGREDIENTS: sugar, enriched wheat flour (malted barley flour, iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), nonfat dry milk, dehgdrated whole eggs, corn
starch, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch and
monocalcium phosphate), spices, salt, Temon juice powder {corn syru? solids, Temon
juice and lemon 0i1), silicon dioxide (anti-caking), malic acid. Allergens: Contains

wheat Products.
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Facts

Serving Size Dry mix only (489)

Calorles 1 80 Calorles fom at 5

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 429 14%
Dietary Fiber lessthan1g 3%
Sugars 28g

Vitamin A 0% «  Vitamin C

Calcium 6% e lron 6%




FRUIT_CRISP_Ingred 992
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, wheat flour bleached (matted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), brown sugar, oats, corn starch, spices, salt,
Temon juice powder (corn syrup solids, lemon juice and Temon oil), xanthan gum,
silicon dioxide (anti-caking), malic acid.
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Yo t =

Serving Size 1/4 cup dry mix (51 Q)
Se"‘“"”gs Per Conta'”e" ab"”t 8

Amﬂum PErServmg L
Calories 190 Calorlesfom . Fat 5

Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg , 0%

Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 46g 16%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 31g

Vitamin A 0%  «  Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% ® lron 6%

Froit ah’sp b 99




LAURIE'S CHIPOTLE DIP {NATURAL) 957
INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated vegetables (including BeTl Pepper, Green Chile, and Garlic),
Maltodextrin, Spices {including chili Pepper), Sugar, 5salt, Citric Acid, Natural
Hickory Smoke Flavor, Tabasco Powder (vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Yeast Extract and
not more than 2% Tricalcium Phosphate added to prevent caking.
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Servmg Slze 2 tsp dry mix (2 0g)

omg e
Calories 5 Calorles from Fat 0

Total Fat Og 0%
Sodium 45mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 19 0%

Not a significant source of saturated fat,
trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, sugars,
calcium, and iron.

Ciu'pof/c Dip 157




